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
kitchen, dishwasher, private ter-
race, near shops & subway

$1,900.00
BAY RIDGE 90’s/ULTRA MODERN

6 ROOMS
Split level, 3 bedrooms, 1 1/2
bath, modern appliances, dish-
washer, A/C’s, oversized sunny
terrace, near 3rd Ave shops and

transport. $3,000.00
BAY RIDGE 80’s/
MODERN WALK-IN

King size bedroom, parking
included, near 5th Avenue shops

& trans. $1,395.00
BAY RIDGE/PRIVATE HOUSE
Modern 1 bedroom, carpeted,
newly painted, near shops and

“R” train $1,350.00
BAY RIDGE/RIDGE BOULEVARD
Newly renovated 1 bedroom, eat-
in kitchen, brand new stove &
fridge, near shops & “R” train.

$1,400.00
SUNSET  PARK/SUNNY 3 ROOMS
Newly painted, near shops &

trans. $1,275.00
BAY RIDGE 86th St.

MODERN ELEVATOR BUILDING
Sunny 1 bedroom, high floor,
newly painted, next to shops &

trans. $1,400.00
BAY RIDGE 80’s/SECURE ELEVA-

TOR BUILDING
Spacious 3 room, newly painted,
laundry on premises. $1,450.00

BAY RIDGE 90’s/
SCENIC SHORE AREA

Modern elevator, 3 1/2 room, king
size bedroom, newly painted,
laundry on premises short stroll
to Shore Rd & express bus.

$1,725.00
MIDWOOD/

NEWLY RENOVATED APARTMENT
1 bedroom, modern appliances,

near shops & transport.
$1,550.00

BAY RIDGE/NEAR SHORE ROAD
Private house, sunny 1 bedroom,
new kitchen & bath, carpeted,

MIC $1,350.00
SUNSET PARK/8th AVE

Newly renovated split level 4
rooms, 2 bedrooms, customized
throughout, next to shops & sub-

way. $1,800.00
BAY RIDGE/80’S ULTRA 
MODERN 4 ROOMS

2 private bedrooms, 5 closets, eat
in kitchen, new appliances, near
5th Ave shops & trans. $1,800.00

BAY RIDGE80’s/MODERN
SECURE BUILDING

Spacious 4 rooms,  2 bedrooms,
refinished  oak floors, laundry on

premises. $1,650.00
DYKER HEIGHTS/
PRIVATE HOUSE

1st floor, 5 rooms, 2 bedrooms,
refinished oak floors, newly paint-
ed, near 13th Ave. shops & trans.

$1,800.00
BAY RIDGE 80’s/

LUXURIOUS 2 BEDROOM
Newly customized throughout,
new oak floors, mahogany

kitchen, new lighting and chande-
liers, new windows, sunny private

terrace. $3,000
BOROUGH PARK/
MODERN 6 ROOMS

3 bedroom, newly painted, near
Maimonides Hospital. $1,800.000

ALPINE REALTY 
718-238-1788\

BAY RIDGE-3BRS, split level apt
w/terrace. Granite counter tops &
flooring.  hdwood flooring. A/C.
WI closets. Heat & water incl. Near
all . $2600  917-750-6269

BENSONHURST-3 rms, painted.
Near all $1100 also 4 rms, Near all
$1300 10% off fee

BRAVO REAL ESTATE
718-344-4444

DYKER HEIGHTS-3 rm walk in.
Modern. Near transit & shops. No

pets. $1200., Owner 
718-238-8660

SHEEPSHEAD BAY-3 rm walk in.
Remodeled & central air. Near all.
No smoking or pets. Asking

$1450 incl heat hot water & gas
By Owner 718-891-6146

SHEEPSHEAD BAY-3 room apart-
ment, 1 BR, Eat in kitchen 1st
floor, Access to backyard. No
pets. By owner  718-984-0532

HOUSES FOR RENT 
GERRITSEN

BEACH/SHEEPSHEAD BAY
Det, 1 fam, 3 bdrm dup, EIK,
FDR, Bsmt, dwy, yard. Asking
$2,300 a month plus utilities.
Doreen Greenwood Real Estate
Licensed Real Estate Broker

718-769-4448
www.dgbrooklyn.com

HOUSES QUEENS

BREEZY POINT
3 BR, 3 Bath, Beach Block Street,
Great Views, Move-in condition,
FP, CAC, Bsmnt, Handicap Ramp,
Upper Deck in Front.  $699,900.

732-610-5155

BREEZY POINT-2 bedrooms,
office room, possible 3rd bed-

room. Back room, New roof, deck
, siding & windows. Winterized.
New furnace & hot water heater.
Inside redone. Asking $405,000.,
Negotiable. Call (516) 352-5635

 DEAN OF STUDENTS
 St. Jean Baptiste High School 
 is seeking a Dean of Students 
 for the 2015-2016 academic 

 year. The successful candidate 
 should possess at least 5 years 

 experience in secondary 
 education and have a Masters 
 degree and state certification. 
 Talents needed include good 

 judgment, consistency, 
 fairness and the ability to 

 interact positively and 
 effectively with faculty, 
 students and parents.     

 The Dean of Students reports 
 directly to the Principal and 
 assists the Principal in her 

 exercise of the overall 
 responsibility for the ordinary 

 operations and educational 
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